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2 BuglOfzees’

ul.Zwyciestwa 276

www.buglo.pl
75-653 Koszalin dre

dtugosc:
szerokosc:
wysokos¢ catkowita:

wysokos$¢
swobodnego upadku:

strefa bezpieczenstwa:

STREET WORKOUT

7606

WYMIARY

313cm
153 cm
310 cm

172 cm

628 x 476 cm

Produkt zgodny z PN-EN 16630:2015-06

buglo@buglo.pl

PLIKDWG
SKALA 1:100

tel. 94 34316 11


www.buglo.eu

